PROBENPLAN «GRAND BAROQUE FRANCAIS 2026»

fiir Projektsangerinnen und -sanger

Mo. 05. 01. 2026

Mo. 19. 01. 2026

Mo. 02. 02. 2026

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

FASNACHTS- UND SPORTFERIEN

Mo. 02. 03.2026

Mo. 16. 03. 2026

FRUHLINGSFERIEN

Mo. 13. 04. 2026

Mo. 27. 04. 2026

Mo. 11. 05. 2026

Mo. 01. 06. 2026

Mo. 15. 06. 2026

SOMMERFERIEN

Mo. 10. 08. 2026

Sa. 22. 08. 2026
So. 23. 08. 2026

Mo. 07. 09. 2026

Mo. 21. 09. 2026

HERBSTFERIEN

Mo. 19. 10. 2026

Fr. 23. 10. 2026

Sa. 24. 10. 2026

So. 25. 10. 2026

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

10.00-17.00 Uhr
10.00-17.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.30-22.00 Uhr

19.00-22.15 Uhr

09.30-13.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr

15.30 Uhr
17.00 Uhr

Probe
Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe
Probe
Probe
Probe

Probe

Probe

Proben-
wochenende

Probe

Probe

Probe
Hauptprobe

Generalprobe
Vorprobe
1. Konzert

Einsingen
2. Konzert

Stephanuskirche
Stephanuskirche

Stephanuskirche

Stephanuskirche

Stephanuskirche

Stephanuskirche
Stephanuskirche
Stephanuskirche
Stephanuskirche

Stephanuskirche

Stephanuskirche

Johanneskirche
Basel

Stephanuskirche

Stephanuskirche

Stephanuskirche

Leonhardskirche Basel

Leonhardskirche Basel

Leonhardskirche Basel



